
1101
43.3

1827
71.9

809
31.9

717
28.2

75
3.0

17
0.7

518
20.4

1698
66.9

109
4.3

200
7.9

1400
55.1

117
4.6

310
12.2

SureFire Acclerator Tank
with Tower 200 Pump System

155 gallon Tank Shown

110 gallon the same in all 
dimensions except height is 
reduced to 885 mm (34.9 in).

REVISIONS

ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A Drawing Created 2/1/2011

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
SUREFIRE AG SYSTEMS, INC.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
SUREFIRE AG SYSTEMS, INC. IS 
PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

NEXT ASSY USED ON

APPLICATION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL
ANGULAR: MACH      BEND 
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:

MATERIAL

FINISH

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

Q.A.

COMMENTS:

DATENAME

TITLE:

SIZE

B
DWG.  NO. REV

WEIGHT: SCALE: 1:14

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

A
SHEET 1 OF 1

Accelerator
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


